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Resource Corporation

211 W. 14TH STREET,
CHANUTE, KS 66720

TICKET NUMBER

—

//
7180

FIELD TICKET REF #

O 620-431-9500 FE| o1 FOREMAN _Jae B\ a, ,c;amb-S
G AL Ssli C 3140
TREATMENT REPORT
& FIELD TICKET CEMENT APl __])5-128 - 319y
DATE' \ WELL NAME & NUMBER | SECTION | TOWNSHIP \ RANGE | COUNTY
] | |
- 2-0 | SchenodNes, panllone  2¢-2 2% 1 31 14 mME
FOREMAN / TIME TIME LESS TRUCK TRAILER TRUCK EMPLOYEE
OPERATOR IN ouT LUNCH # # HOURS SIGNATURE
| oeRlawboed | 7/90  |/0:45 204950 |1 3.75
JosSToe Spucas| 7 160 9082546 3.-75 Qg#{gg*—-
CA::;,_DLALJ 700 Yv3ceon 3.7 // /”'
Dusnu Beler. | 7:o° %o03163 3:76 /O:d‘-'-
Dby Riee | 7200 315 L
Mtﬂf 700 05 [T52119—|—3- 95—
JoB TYPE HOLE sizE 27/ HoLE DEPTH /Y53 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT&5 /2 Zﬁ i
CASING DEPTH /44l -3 RILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT_/3.4§  SLURRY VOL WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT in CASING__ @
DISPLACEMENT BN -"T  pispLACEMENT Psi MIX PSI RATE
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_wasa 1208 82 0 hole . Frostaled Cocne st
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MAQ_RALLM%‘_L

SUS of leppenr

Al byl 120 FY ’!)-Pe-_ua_s_&f\;:_ﬁwlgau /1=

AL QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT AloTAL
QDL[ RS0 3. 75 hy | Foreman Pickup
%0 3 QVSS' 3. 75 I Cement Pump Truck
9031673 3.7725 Bulk Truck
903 L"Lt 2.96 Transport Truck
G329 O '75 .79 Transport Trailer
90"’745 3.79 80 Vac
[446.38 ~_[Crs 5 /o
7 Centralizers'
/ Float Shoe
/ Wiper Plug
12 ‘ Frac Baffles '—(.u- L-! "e:
,qD' ‘s ). | Portland Cement W
3 =7 Sk | Gilsonite
Q_ KK Flo-Seal
1 & Sk Premium Gel
5 SK Cal Chloride
2. A 5 ) Baskd
3& R&L City Water

Ravin 4513




DA 7 Pherep W%‘ﬁ

W&?ﬂ /0/2?/20//@ [RNITA .

fPipe#t [ Length | Running Total |Baffle Location |POSTROCK ENERGY CORP - CASING TALLY SHEET
1 39.12 39.12 Date: 10/31/11
2 36.42 75.54 Well Name & #: Schwatken, Wilbur A. 28-2
3 36.78 112.32 Township & Range: 31S-14E
4 35.46 147.78 County/State: Montgomery/Kansas
5 36.61 184.39 SSl #: 631740
6 36.81 221.20 AFE#: D11097
7 36.42 257.62 |- wo Road Location: 2100 Road & 5600 Road, N & W into.
8 3672 29434 | s APl 15-125-32124
9 36.79 331.13
10 35.07 366.20 ‘o wom .
11 36.9 403.10 3 extra joints on this load: : :
12 36.45] 43955 | .. 38 38.14- - |DO-NOT USE THIS JOINT.
13 35.5| = 475.05 |Cement Basket ' 39 - 39.26. - DO NOT USE THIS JOINT.
14 369] 51195 40 - 38.73 - |DO NOT USE THIS JOINT.
15 36.93] 548.88 -
16 36.42 585.30
17 39.05 624.35 5 e , -
18 38.26]  662.61 v/ A T ﬁd i f AL S
19 389 70151 / V AL~ D Qif 3 [0t ‘7”/” T~ N
20 40.12|  741.63 e o // o . , i
21 3991 78154 L}f(," /\/U / /!«/(i WMﬁ K ﬂ / Y7
22 39.41|  820.95 / P ¢ 2
23 39.47|  860.42 /.J’I/V LLB/’ /;9 c.’,.,,‘(f V/(L&wd-fjv oK .
24 38.95] 899.37 /
25 39 938.37
26 39.78 978.15
27 39.14| 1017.29 s 5l
28 39.87| 1057.16 &f— Sed Uppir Bellle @ 1057, /¢ L. B ffoth.
@297 38.61| 1095.77 i ki - or - o i L
30 40.02 1135.79 |-
31 39.49| 117528 - -| - - G e st el en 3 e
32 38.98| 1214.26 £t Suqf- SFrwts BogflR & /2020 4F . Sholl fote.
(33) 40.68] 1254.94 ok’ o oy =Y
34 40.3 1295.24 ‘
35 40.18| 1335.42 =
36 38.33| | 1373.75 |Cement Basket
37 39.14| 1412.89 -
/Suby  22.02] 143491 : . ‘. - -
Sub / 11.47 1446 38 |Tally Bottom '
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